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Equipos iniciación - Trofeo UHU
1

8

Equipo 5
LANCHA PEREZ Ivan
LORENTE MORALES Jesus Mario

Pase directo

37 48 50 47

55 46 41 41

5

4

Equipo 1
VACCARO Rosaria
PEREZ CARRERA Adrian

Equipo 4
VALLAN Marta
REBOLLO GONZALEZ Jose Antonio

6 

2 

48 57 50 32

48 44 52 48

3

6

Equipo 2
CEBALLOS LOPEZ Mª Nazaret
MONTALVO BLANCO Alison

Equipo 3
ALMAGRO TORRES Bartolome
ENRIQUE TAVERA Alan

3 

5 

7

2
Equipo 6

ASENSIO BORREGO Aaron
TORO CORREA Pablo

Pase directo

45 45 41 49

45 33 55 40

Equipo 5

Equipo 1

5 

3 

50 48 45

41 46 44

Equipo 3

Equipo 6

6 

0 

Bronce

43 50 38 49

45 44 48 45

Equipo 1

Equipo 6

5 

4 

T.18

T.16

Oro

45 42 47 48

43 50 40 48

Equipo 5

Equipo 3

5 

3 
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